
Crossroads Students Summer Camp Cancelation,
Refund, or Transfer Policy

We understand. Things come up. You may need to cancel. Please email your
site or contact your Student Pastor as soon as you know you’ll need to cancel.
In your email please include your student’s name, your name and which camp

your student is registered to attend.

Site Emails:
Crossroads Anywhere: csanywhere@crossroads.net
Crossroads Columbus: cscolumbus@crossroads.net

Crossroads Dayton: csdayton@crossroads.net
Crossroads East Side: cseastside@crossroads.net
Crossroads Florence: csflorence@crossroads.net

Crossroads Lexington: cslexington@crossroads.net
Crossroads Mason: csmason@crossroads.net
Crossroads Oakley: csoakley@crossroads.net

Crossroads West Side: cswestside@crossroads.net

Terms of Purchase

● Payments are not tax-deductible
● Payments are non-refundable
● Payments are not transferable to other people or other camps.

No Refunds or Transfers Policy

● A $99 nonrefundable deposit is due at checkout. Summer Camp does not
provide refunds or transfers to future events if you decide not to come or
cannot make it after you register. Please consider this risk and commitment
before registering.

● Any financial assistance or summer camp donated funds are not transferable or
refundable

If clarification on this policy is needed or you have any questions please
feel free to email crossroadsstudents@crossroads.net or connect with your site.
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